
Full English breakfast
Smoked streaky bacon, Cumberland sausage, 2 fried eggs, mushrooms, beans, tomato, hash 
brown, toast (white or brown), filter coffee or breakfast tea. Upgrade your coffee add £1.00.
Add black pudding £1.00

Vegetarian breakfast (V) 
2 vegetarian sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, mushrooms, beans, tomato, toast (white or 
brown), filter coffee or breakfast tea. Upgrade your coffee add £1.00.

Crushed avocado on grilled sourdough (V)
Crushed avocado mixed with chopped sun-dried tomatoes served with 2 poached eggs.
Add smoked streaky bacon £1.25
Add smoked salmon £3.95

Scrambled Eggs on Toast
Add smoked streaky bacon £1.25
Add smoked salmon £3.95

Belgian waffles (V)
2 waffles served with maple syrup, berry compote and whipped cream.
Add smoked streaky bacon £1.25

Breakfast rolls (served on Portuguese roll)
Choice of fillings: smoked streaky bacon, sausage, fried egg

1 filling
2 fillings
3 fillings

Toast
2 slices (white or brown) with jam and butter 

Kids breakfast
(Glass of orange or apple juice included)
Sausage, fried egg, beans and toast 
Or
Belgian waffle with maple and whipped cream

BREAKFAST SERVED FROM 
9.00AM - 11.30AM 

(sorry no substitutions)

£10.25

£10.25

£9.95

£7.95

£8.95

£4.95

£1.95

£5.95
£6.95

£6.95

UNFORTUNATELY WE CAN’T CATER FOR ALLERGIC CUSTOMERS BECAUSE WE HAVE A SMALL 
KITCHEN AND ALL FOOD ITEMS HAVE THE POTENTIAL TO COME INTO CONTACT WITH 

ALLERGIC INGREDIENTS.

Glass of orange or apple juice
Cans of soft drinks 330ml
J2O orange & passion fruit/apple & mango
Fresh jersey milk by glass
Ribena carton 250ml
Lucozade Sport

Mug of Filter coffee
Mug of Breakfast tea
Espresso
Double espresso
Americano (double shot black)
Flat White (double shot)
Cappuccino
Latte
Mocha
Hot chocolate
    with cream
    with cream and marshmallows
Mug Of Herbal tea
Oat milk supplement

£2.00
£2.00
£2.25
£2.45
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.75
£2.95
£2.75
£3.25
£3.55
£2.25
£0.75

£1.75
£2.00
£2.95
£1.95
£1.45
£2.95

Hot Drinks Soft Drinks


