

## **BREAKFAST SERVED FROM** 9.00AM - 11.30AM (sorry no substitutions)

Full English breakfast Smoked streaky bacon, Cumberland sausage, 2 fried eggs, mushrooms, beans, tomat brown, toast (white or brown), filter coffee or breakfast tea. Upgrade your coffee add Add black pudding £1.00	
<b>Vegetarian breakfast</b> (V) 2 vegetarian sausages, 2 fried eggs, 2 hash browns, mushrooms, beans, tomato, toast brown), filter coffee or breakfast tea. Upgrade your coffee add £1.00.	<b>£10.25</b> t (white or
<b>Crushed avocado on grilled sourdough</b> (V) Crushed avocado mixed with chopped sun-dried tomatoes served with 2 poached eg Add smoked streaky bacon £1.25 Add smoked salmon £3.95	<b>£9.95</b> rgs.
Scrambled Eggs on Toast Add smoked streaky bacon £1.25 Add smoked salmon £3.95	£7.95
<b>Belgian waffles</b> (V) 2 waffles served with maple syrup, berry compote and whipped cream. Add smoked streaky bacon £1.25	£8.95
Breakfast rolls (served on Portuguese roll) Choice of fillings: smoked streaky bacon, sausage, fried egg 1 filling 2 fillings 3 fillings	£4.95 £5.95 £6.95
<b>Toast</b> 2 slices (white or brown) with jam and butter	£1.95
<b>Kids breakfast</b> (Glass of orange or apple juice included) Sausage, fried egg, beans and toast Or	£6.95

Belgian waffle with maple and whipped cream

Drinks Soft Drinks

	-
Mug of Filter coffee	£2.00
Mug of Breakfast tea	£2.00
Espresso	£2.25
Double espresso	£2.45
Americano (double shot black)	£2.75
Flat White (double shot)	£2.75
Cappuccino	£2.75
Latte	£2.75
Mocha	£2.95
Hot chocolate	£2.75
with cream	£3.25
with cream and marshmallows	£3.55
Mug Of Herbal tea	£2.25
Oat milk supplement	£0.75
• •	

Glass of orange or apple juice	£1.75
Cans of soft drinks 330ml	£2.00
J2O orange & passion fruit/apple & mango	£2.95
Fresh jersey milk by glass	£1.95
Ribena carton 250ml	£1.45
Lucozade Sport	£2.95





UNFORTUNATELY WE CAN'T CATER FOR ALLERGIC CUSTOMERS BECAUSE WE HAVE A SMALL KITCHEN AND ALL FOOD ITEMS HAVE THE POTENTIAL TO COME INTO CONTACT WITH ALLERGIC INGREDIENTS.